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Part code

821100201360

821101001360

821101501360

821102001360

Length

10

15

20

Lanyard GRILLON, Petzl

Product information

Adjustable lanyard for work positioning

The GRILLON is an adjustable lanyard for work positioning that complement a fall-arrest system. The length can easily and precisely be
adjusted as necessary for comfortable positioning at the workstation. Depending on configuration, it can also be used in single or double

mode.

e Sewn terminations with plastic sheaths keeping connectors in position protecting the rope from abrasion
e Protective sheaths protect from abrasion and enhances rope glide. Can be removed to bring user close to anchor

Material: Nylon, polyester, aluminum
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: - 40 up to + 80°C

Standard: EN 358, EN 12841

Colour

White

White

White

White

Weight Delivery time
kg
0.48 10
1.075 10
1.475 10

1.875 10
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