



## Lanyard GRILLON, Petzl

## **Product information**

## Adjustable lanyard for work positioning

The GRILLON is an adjustable lanyard for work positioning that complement a fall-arrest system. The length can easily and precisely be adjusted as necessary for comfortable positioning at the workstation. Depending on configuration, it can also be used in single or double mode.

- Sewn terminations with plastic sheaths keeping connectors in position protecting the rope from abrasion
- Protective sheaths protect from abrasion and enhances rope glide. Can be removed to bring user close to anchor

Material: Nylon, polyester, aluminum Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Temperature range: - 40 up to + 80°C Standard: EN 358, EN 12841

Part code	Length m	Colour	Weight kg	Delivery time
821100201360	2	White	0.48	10
821101001360	10	White	1.075	10
821101501360	15	White	1.475	10
821102001360	20	White	1.875	10